04/07/2022

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

CRLA
CRLA

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

20883
20946

20878

20879

20880

20882

20884

20885

20891

20893

20894

20895

20896

20899

20901

20903

20905

20906

20907
20909

20910

20912

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 04/07/2022

B/D0305/2012
B/D0403/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/M0355/2012

B/M0355/2012

B/D0224/2012

B/S0622/2012

B/U0099/2012

B/\V0688/2014

B/V0564/2012

B/S2010/2014

B/R0457/2012

B/R1648/2018

B/R0745/2012

B/S0037/2012

B/A1539/2012

B/F0016/2012

B/R1648/2018

B/R0317/2012
B/M0820/2013

B/S0307/2012

B/S0307/2012

9455604060
8948333321

9450390491

9415787948

9415787948

9935702458

9415419409

9936279999

9455005897

9415181556

9451967268

9450112452

8115730950

9415171199

9415459297

9415016525

9839122681

8115730950

9918633813
9450094522

9839125325

9839125325

DILIP MANI

DINESH KR.
SHARMA

SATISH KUMAR

SHARMA

MAYANK
PANDEY

MAYANK
PANDEY

DHEERENDRA
SINGH

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

UPENDRA
PRAKASH
PATHAK

VIVEK KUMAR
DIVEDI

VYAS NARAYAN

SHUKLA

SATYAM SINGH
RAJIVA DUBEY

RAHUL
SRIVASTAVA

RAM NARESH
SINGH
CHAUHAN

SACHIN
SRIVASTAVA

AVADHESH
KUMAR

FARHAN ALAM
OSMANY

RAHUL
SRIVASTAVA

RAJESH KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

DIXIT
SATENDRA

KUMAR (SINGH)

SATENDRA

KUMAR (SINGH)

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

04/07/2022
04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022
04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

RAHUL JAISWAL
RANJEET KUMAR

CHAUHAN(LONIYA)

PANKAJ PASI

MULAYAM YADAV

DEEPAK YADAV

RAUNAK VADHAWAN

MONU

NAEEM

HARVEER

PRABHAKAR MISHRA
RAVI PRATAP

AKASH S/O CHHUNNU@
VINOD TIWARI ( SECOND
BAIL )

KARAN ALIAS HARI KARAN

RAJENDRA

TILAKRAM

NEERAJ BAJPAI

MOTI

MUNEEL RAJBHAR

MANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

AMIT PRATAP SINGH ALIAS
BAUWAN

ALOK SHROTRIYA

RAN VIJAY SINGH ALIAS
KALLU
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23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

20913

20914

20920

20922

20923

20926
20927

20934

20937

20953

20966

20972

20975

20977

20980

20982

21003

21011

21021

21023

20881

20889

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/H0228/2021

B/P0585/2013

B/R1049/2012

B/D0403/2012

B/D0198/2012

B/S2352/2019
B/A0162/2012

B/V0168/2012

B/A1253/2012

B/R0061/2012

B/A1984/2015

B/S0249/2012

B/R0435/2012

B/P0265/2012

B/S1277/2012

B/S1249/2012

B/C0118/2017

B/B0266/2013

B/A1275/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/D0451/2012

B/P0498/2012

7800776709

9452114737

9838352844

8948333321

9415190543

8303134304
9935487078

9935416481

9889477391

9839288307

9565409931

9450864327

9451239855

9415782314

9935613256

9450949007

9793691977

9793444149

9473622400

9450766115

9450022328

9454377149

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

HIMANSHU 04/07/2022
SHUKLA

PRASHANSA 04/07/2022
SINGH

RAVI KANT 04/07/2022
PANDEY

DINESH KR. 04/07/2022
SHARMA

DHARMENDRA  04/07/2022
KUMAR TRIVEDI

SONU GUPTA 04/07/2022
AFAQ ZAKI 04/07/2022
KHAN

VIJAYENDRA 04/07/2022
PRAKASH

TRIPATHI

ASHISH KUMAR 04/07/2022
SHUKLA

RAHUL 04/07/2022
AGNIHOTRI

AMAN KUMAR  04/07/2022
SHRIVASTAV

SANJAY SINGH  04/07/2022
CHAUHAN

RAJIV RAMAN  04/07/2022
SRIVASTAVA

PRADEEP 04/07/2022
KUMAR SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR 04/07/2022
SINGH

SUDHAKAR 04/07/2022
MISHRA

CHANDRA 04/07/2022
BHUSHAN

BHARAT KUMAR 04/07/2022
DIXIT

ASHISH RAMAN 04/07/2022
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR 04/07/2022
TIWARI

DURGA 04/07/2022
PRASAD

SHUKLA

PREM 04/07/2022
SHANKER

PANDEY
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RAM BHAJAN

UDAY PRASAD

SATYA PRAKASH SINGH

GUDIYA

MUKHTIYAR AHMAD S/O

LATE MUSTAK AHMED

AJAY KUMAR

SMT. RINKI ALIAS PRIYA
BAJPAYEE

KRISHNA THAKUR

JAGDISH KUMAR

PARVEZ

MOHAMMAD TAZ

NEERAJ

RAMPAL

BIHARI LAL

MUSTKIM

RAM SUMER LODH

MOHAN LAL

BABLU ALIAS ABDUL RUB

RAHUL KUMAR

SUSHMA

NEKRAM AND OTHERS

SMT. SEEMA DEVI
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

CAPL

CAPL
CAPL

CAPL

CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

20911

20918

20919

20921

20924

20931

20942

15350

15352

15354
15373

15382

15384

15346

15347

15359

15361

15369

15371

15375

15379

15415

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0668/2012

B/A0437/2012

B/J0267/2017

B/S1372/2012

B/P0585/2013

B/N0098/2012

B/C0130/2019

B/A0645/2012

B/K0099/2012

B/Z0019/2012
B/D0488/2013

null

B/M0807/2013

B/P0281/2012

B/P0281/2012

B/M0182/2012

B/B0250/2012

B/K0215/2012

G/CSC /1900

B/A1865/2014

B/N0245/2012

B/M0937/2014

9450306753

9415423763

8400023223

9450410876

9452114737

9415577711

7318567009

9415470808

9935173133

9415423281
9335254657

8004870941

9415798805

9415798805

9450747030

9919050200

9335763687

9451167630

7408186060

7839098399

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

MOHSIN IQBAL  04/07/2022
ALOK KUMAR 04/07/2022
SRIVASTAVA

JAI PRAKASH 04/07/2022
NARAIN TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR  04/07/2022
SINGH

PRASHANSA 04/07/2022
SINGH

NARVIND 04/07/2022
KUMAR SINGH

CHHAYA 04/07/2022
TRIPATHI

AMRENDRA 04/07/2022

NATH TRIPATHI

KARM VEER 04/07/2022
YADAV
ZUBAIR HASAN 04/07/2022
DR.VED 04/07/2022
PRAKASH

04/07/2022
MAHESH 04/07/2022
KUMAR
SHARMA
PRADEEP 04/07/2022
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
PRADEEP 04/07/2022
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
MANISH MANI  04/07/2022
SHARMA
BRIJESH 04/07/2022
KUMAR YADAV
KM. VISHWA 04/07/2022
MOHINI
C.S8.C. 04/07/2022
ASHISH KUMAR  04/07/2022
TIWARI
NISHIT MISHRA  04/07/2022
MANOJ KUMAR  04/07/2022

TRIPATHI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

SAJAN NISHAD AND 5
OTHERS

PAWAN VERMA

NEHA RAIS

RAVINDRA RAWAT

VIPIN SINGH

CHHOTU ALIAS PRADEEP

YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR AND 6
OTHERS

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR AND

ANOTHER

RAHIL ANJUM KIDWAI
LALJI VAID

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

BRIJ RAJ

JAI BAHADUR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR PACHUARI

SYED ZULFIKAR ALI

BALRAM SINGH YADAV

RAM TIRATH NISHAD

State of
U.P.THRU.PRIN.SECY.EXCISE
DEP.LKO.

MITHLESH KUMARI

RAJENDRA PRASAD
PUSHKAR

PRASHANT KUMAR AND 5
OTHERS
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67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

87

88

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

SPLAD

SPLAD

HABC

A227
A227

A227

WPIL

A483

ARPLD

15450

15348

15353

15356

15377

15380

15461

20908

20917

20929

20951

20979

20987

15409

15443

20877

15343
15362

15414

15367

21012

15402

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R1700/2020

B/R1712/2020

B/H0017/2012

B/R1083/2012

B/S1003/2012

B/R1273/2013

B/R1014/2012

B/R1565/2017

B/S1306/2012

B/V0613/2013

B/A1128/2012

B/K0232/2012

B/S2010/2014

B/K0242/2012

B/A1009/2012

null

B/N0205/2012
B/D0568/2016

B/S1146/2012

B/R0198/2012

B/R1589/2017

B/V0035/2012

6393386614

8447956146

9005388873

9415005608

9415026325

9415171401

9415008400

9936423915

9415465522

9415822111

9044243744

9450358590

9451967268

9415922300

9415400054

9198775050
9918320802

9450301579

8931076207

9532666686

9450357173

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

RAVI KUMAR 04/07/2022
VERMA
RAHUL KUMAR  04/07/2022
HANUMANT LAL 04/07/2022
YADAV
RAVI SHANKER  04/07/2022
TEWARI
SHISHIR 04/07/2022
CHANDRA
R.B.S. RATHAUR 04/07/2022
RATNESH 04/07/2022
CHANDRA
RAJESHWAR 04/07/2022
PRASAD
SULTAN HASAN 04/07/2022
IBRAHIM
VAIBHAV 04/07/2022
UPADHYAY
ARUNENDRA 04/07/2022
NATH MISHRA
KRISHAN 04/07/2022
KUMAR
SATYAM SINGH  04/07/2022
KRISHANA 04/07/2022
KUMAR SINGH
APOORVA 04/07/2022
TEWARI

04/07/2022
NIKHIL SINGH  04/07/2022
DURGESH 04/07/2022
KUMAR SINGH
SMT.ARADHANA 04/07/2022
SHUKLA
RAJEEV KUMAR 04/07/2022
MISHRA RUDRA
RAGHVENDRA  04/07/2022
PANDEY
V.P. NAG 04/07/2022
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SAYED KAZIM MEHANDI

SANCHIT SHANKAR
ASTHANA

KUNWAR VISHNU KUMAR
SINGH

NOOR AHMAD

M/S SAGAR BRICK FIELD
THRU. PROPRIETOR SANJAY
KUMAR

MOHAMMAD ABID AND 3
OTHERS

GYAN YOG CHARITABLE
TRUST THRU.VINAY KANT
PATHAKAND ANOTHER

MIHIR MAURYA

SUKHDEV PATEL AND 3
OTHERS

ABHISHEK DWIVEDI

SHALINI CHAUDHARY AND
ANOTHER

NARENDRA KUMAR ALIAS
NARENDRA AND 2 OTHERS

PANKAJ TRIPATHI

MANAGING DIRECTOR UP.
FOREST CORPORATION AND
2 OTHERS

VIMAL KUMAR MISHRA

SHANE ALAM THRU MEENA
AND 3 OTHERS

SAVITRI AND ANOTHER
SHOBHAWATI

KIRAN DEVI

ASHIK HUSAIN

NIKITA AGARWAL

STATE OF U.P. THRU. SECY.
DEPTT. OF IRRIGATION
GOVT. OF U.P. CIVIL SECRT.
LKO. AND ANOTHER
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104
105

106

107

108

109
110

111

ABAIL

ABAIL

CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482
WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC
WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP
CRLP

CRLP

20890 2022

20932 2022

20856 2022

20861 2022

20869 2022

20835 2022

20842 2022

20872 2022

20846 2022

20874 2022

15321 2022

15323 2022

15334 2022

15301 2022

15308 2022

15309 2022

15326 2022

156327 2022

15333 2022

20850 2022

20858 2022

20859 2022

20862 2022

B/R0320/2012

B/B0313/2016

B/B0134/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/S2070/2016

B/A1812/2014

B/S0909/2012

B/A0783/2012

B/D0672/2020
B/A0150/2012

B/A0072/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/A0766/2012

B/A0981/2012

B/P0170/2012
B/N0443/2021

B/P0377/2012

B/B0237/2012

B/M0596/2012

B/S2349/2019
B/L0067/2012

B/B0049/2012

9935566764

9450923164

7054453517

9453404575

9453404575

9455462159

9918002667

9454619827

9839848258

6306409486
9415519923

9918833336

9335917468

9415878849

9415414515

9451573849
8887986798

9839009858

9415086599

9415769408

9452021200
9415024038

7905240017

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

RAJESH KUMAR 04/07/2022
BRIJESH 04/07/2022
KUMAR

BHUP 02/07/2022
CHANDRA

SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR  02/07/2022
SRIVASTAVA

SUMIT KUMAR  02/07/2022
SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH 02/07/2022
KUMAR

TRIPATHI

AMIT RANJAN  02/07/2022
MISHRA

SHIV SHANKAR  02/07/2022
VERMA

ANIL KUMAR 02/07/2022
SINGH

DILIP KUMAR 02/07/2022
ADITYA KUMAR 02/07/2022
TIWARI

ABHISHEK 02/07/2022
BOSE

PIYUSH KUMAR 02/07/2022
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR 02/07/2022
MISHRA

ANURAG 02/07/2022
SHUKLA

PIYUSH MISHRA 02/07/2022
NAN MOON 02/07/2022
TIWARI

PRASHANT 02/07/2022
KUMAR

BRIJESH 02/07/2022
KUMAR SINGH

MOHD. NAFEES 02/07/2022

SHEELA BAIDYA 02/07/2022

LOKENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA

02/07/2022

BALJEET SINGH 02/07/2022
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CHANDAN PANDEY AND 3
OTHERS

SHIVA YADAV ALIAS
PRADEEP YADAV

MOTE ALIAS SATYANARAYAN
ALIAS JAGNARAYAN

ANOOP KUMAR TIWARI
ALIAS UMESH KUMAR

HARIVANSH TIWARI ALIAS
HARIVANSH TRIPATHI

NAUSHAD

RAMDEEN

JOGENDER KUMAR ALIAS
BHOINKI ALIAS YOGENDER

PRATAP SINGH AND 3
OTHERS

RAHUL ALIAS RAHUL KUMAR
AJAYVEER SINGH

ROSHAN LAL

MANISH KUMAR CHAURASIA

SHUBHAM VERMA AND 65
OTHERS

BRIJNATH

ANIL KUMAR AND ANOTHER
PUSPHA DEVI

M/S RELIANT ENGINEERING
THRU.PARTNER RAKESH
KUMAR MISHRA

STATE OF U.P. THRU. PRIN.
SECY. HOME DEPTT. LKO.
AND 3 OTHERS

MOHD. RASHID AND 2
OTHERS

RAM NARESH

AMIT KUMAR GUPTA AND 3
OTHERS

PRIYANKA DIXIT AND
ANOTHER
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112
113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122
123
124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

CRLP
CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

C372

SAPL

CRLA

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
A482
CAPL

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLRD

C372

ABAIL

ABAIL

20863
20864

20870

20876

20865

15269

20774

20763

20738

20753

20775
20793
15286

15293

15292

15298

20752

20786

20815

20797

20819

20758

20777

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0288/2012
B/D0213/2012

B/P0219/2012

B/S0690/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/K0091/2012

B/\V0187/2012

B/A0746/2012

B/P0167/2012

B/P0698/2016

B/A1665/2013
B/\V0320/2012
B/M0074/2012

B/M0820/2013

B/V0643/2014

B/H0147/2012

B/J0145/2012

B/U0024/2012

B/A0309/2012

B/B0087/2012

B/A0783/2012

B/M0021/2012

B/V0358/2012

9450286402
7398769775

8808857772

9415104721

9453404575

9415111319

9451972883

9415565333

9335917468

8896109111

9369659110
9839293134
9415158172

9450094522

9415555536

9935638458

9628063333

9450644811

9415526663

9335922476

9839848258

9839036192

9452428748

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

DILEEP SINGH

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

PRABHAT
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

SHAMEEM
JAHAN

SUMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

KAPIL MUNI
DUBEY

VIKAS VERMA

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

PIYUSH KUMAR
SINGH

PIYUSH
SHRIVASTAVA

AZMI YOUSUF
VINOD KUMAR

MAHENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
DIXIT

VIRENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
YADAV

HIMANSHU
RAGHAVE

JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

UMA KANT
GUPTA

AJEET KUMAR
SINGH

BHAGWATI
PRASAD NIGAM

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

MADHULIKA
YADAV

VINOD KUMAR
SINGH
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02/07/2022
02/07/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

02/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022
01/07/2022
01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

ANU AGARWAL
SHAH ALAM AND ANOTHER

VINAY KUMAR RAI

RAM SANEHI

HARIVANSH TRIPATHI ALIAS
HARIVANSH TIWARI

RAM PRAYAG DAS CHELA
DHARAM RAJ DAS

GURU PRASAD AND 2

OTHERS

ARUN KUMAR

BARKAT

SHIV YADAV

OMKAR
JUBAIR AND ANOTHER

SATISH KUMAR AND
OTHERS
BRISHA AZAD

SHIV KUMAR YADAV

RAM VED

RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH

AND ANOTHER
BHANU PRATAP ALIAS

BHANU AND 2 OTHERS

VIMLA DEVI

SHAILENDRA NIGAM

NEK RAM

RAM SURESH UPADHYAY

ASHOK SINGH
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04/07/2022
135 CMRA 15263
136 CMRA 15288
137 CRLA 20641
138 BAIL 20639
139 BAIL 20699
140 WRIC 15216
141 WRIC 15231
142 A227 15215
143 ABAIL 20655
144 CRLR 20594
145 BAIL 20544
146 A482 20593
147 A482 20636
148 CRLP 20611
149 CRLP 20635
150 BAIL 20373
151 BAIL 20392
152 A482 20422
153 WRIC 15149
154 CRLRD 20395
155 BAILC 20479

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

B/B0296/2014

B/R0129/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/S2368/2019

B/S2172/2017

B/R1388/2013

B/S0112/2012

B/R0781/2012

B/A0571/2012

B/A1568/2012

B/B0087/2012

B/D0571/2016

B/A1038/2012

B/A1852/2014

B/G0086/2012

B/U0099/2012

B/C0096/2013

B/S0599/2012

B/V0714/2017

B/A0173/2012
B/R1388/2013

9580689819

9415158599

9451659382

9415714154

9005899998

8090848187

8004531246

9450427615

9453435946

9415418553

9335922476

9451801994

9450502096

9458909356

9919425900

9936279999

9415166986

9565003311

9451259789

9415544119
8090848187

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

BHAVANA 01/07/2022
GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR 01/07/2022
SINGH

DIWAKAR 30/06/2022
GOYAL

SIYARAM 30/06/2022
MAURYA

SAGAR SINGH  30/06/2022
RAHUL 30/06/2022
ROSHAN

DUBEY

SANDEEP 30/06/2022
KUMAR PANDEY

RAM PRASAD 30/06/2022
DWIVEDI

AMIT KUMAR 30/06/2022
SINGH

AVINASH 29/06/2022
KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

BHAGWATI 29/06/2022
PRASAD NIGAM
DHARMENDRA  29/06/2022
KUMAR

ARJUN SINGH  29/06/2022
KALHANS

AMBRISH 29/06/2022
SINGH YADAV

GIRIJESH 29/06/2022
KUMAR

CHAUHAN

UPENDRA 28/06/2022
PRAKASH

PATHAK

CHETAN KUMAR 28/06/2022
TIWARI

SHAILENDER 28/06/2022
SINGH

VIVEK 28/06/2022
CHANDRA

AFZAL HASAN  28/06/2022
RAHUL 28/06/2022
ROSHAN

DUBEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

RAM BETI

UNION OF INDIA THRU

GENERAL MANAGER NEW

DELHI

AJAY SINGH ALIAS SHIVA

RAJIT RAM

IRSHAD

NARGIS BANO AND OTHERS

SAVANLA PRASAD

KAILASHNATH

MUKESH KUMAR

DEV VRAT PANDEY

ROHIT PAL

ANIL KUMAR KANAUJIYA

MOHAMMAD AMIR AND 2

OTHERS

SHAILENDRA SRIVASATAVA
AND 2 OTHERS

SHRI KANT ALIAS S.P.
SITHARTH

JAKIR HUSAIN ALIAS JAKIR

JITENDRA

MANISH YADAV

LAXMI

GULZAR AHMAD
YOGESH PRATAP SINGH
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04/07/2022

156

157

158

159

160
161

162

163

164

165
166
167

168

169

170

171
172

173

174

175
176

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

BAIL

CRLP
CRLP

A482

CRLA

A482

ABAIL
SPLA
BAIL

CRLP

SPLAD

BAIL

A227
CAPL

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC
A227

20348

20361

20416

20209

20152
20277

20016

19738

19653

19739
14922
19079

18950

14665

17500

14052
13952

14008

13978

13859
13903

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

B/N0185/2012

B/M0787/2013

B/C0107/2014

B/A1503/2012

B/A1061/2012
B/A1076/2012

B/S1610/2012

B/S0526/2012

B/M0622/2012

B/A0341/2012
G/IP /1900
B/J0145/2012

B/D0451/2012

B/K0242/2012

B/A1229/2012

B/A1229/2012
B/P0436/2012

B/D0348/2012

B/D0505/2013

null

B/S1146/2012

9415085943

9415006253

9335208233

9026014151

9455383934
9415462548

9125555782

9415435075

9839155815

9415423950

9628063333

9450022328

9415922300

9936188317

9936188317
9450111238

9838822860

9044817123

9450301579

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

NEERAJ 28/06/2022
TRIVEDI

MANISH KUMAR  28/06/2022
TRIPATHI

CHANCHAL 28/06/2022
SINGH

ATUL BHUSHAN 27/06/2022
PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR  27/06/2022
ARUN KUMAR  27/06/2022
MISHRA

SYED ASAGHAR 24/06/2022
MEHDI

SAURABH 23/06/2022
KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

MOHD. WARIS  23/06/2022
FAROOQUI

AJMAL KHAN 23/06/2022
IN PERSON 22/06/2022
JAY PRAKASH  20/06/2022
SINGH

DURGA 17/06/2022
PRASAD

SHUKLA

KRISHANA 16/06/2022
KUMAR SINGH

ASHISH GULATI 07/06/2022
ASHISH GULATI 01/06/2022
PRAVEEN 31/05/2022
KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR  31/05/2022
OJHA

DRUPAD 31/05/2022
UPADHYAY

NILL 30/05/2022
SMT.ARADHANA 30/05/2022
SHUKLA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

RAGENDRA KUMAR

ANKUR MITTAL

UMA SHANKER CHAURASIYA

AMAN VERMA

KULDEEP
MOHAMMAD HANEEF

MALA DEVI

CHHOTAKKEY ALIAS RASHID

RAM DAYAL YADAV AND
ANOTHER

SACHIN SINGH PATEL
ATMA RAM MISHRA

VEERU ALIAS MANISH
PRAJAPATI

ANUJ MAHAESHWARI

MANAGING DIRECTOR UP
FOREST CORP. LKO AND 2
OTHERS

VIMLESH KUMAR
MISHRA(SECOND)

VIDYASAGAR
SHYAM LAL

ANAND MOHAN DWIVEDI

KAPIL PANT AND ANOTHER

NILL
KIRAN DEVI
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